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A A
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M ilan Randa ll1466
1284124 GEG

9.225 9.350 9.8259.600 38.000
4T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Jordan V ie le284
1133044 Deveau's

9.475 9.350 9.6259.275 37.725
1 2T 11 3T 2 

2 

Brooklyn W hitlow1471
1284133 GEG

9.025 9.200 9.6259.450 37.300
13 7T 6T 3T 3 

3 

S ophia  Johnson1240
1338941 MEGA

9.000 9.300 9.4759.450 37.225
14T 5 6T 8 4 

4 

Abiga il C asse lm an135
1282893 Gymnastics Etc.

9.250 9.325 9.5508.775 36.900
3 4 18 5 5 

5 

M a llor ie  Ca rte r133
1304088 Gymnastics Etc.

8.900 9.175 9.5009.225 36.800
16 10 12 6T 6 

6 

Noe lle  Cam pau1217
1224347 MEGA

8.650 9.150 9.4509.475 36.725
19T 11T 5 9 7 

7 

Hannia  M ashni1247
1258913 MEGA

9.200 9.200 8.8009.500 36.700
6 7T 3T 20 8 

8 

Jasm ine  Gibbs108
1461444 Gym Factory

9.175 8.750 9.2009.550 36.675
7 16 2 15T 9 

9 

M akenna  Dam m eie r246
1016838 Deveau's

9.400 8.600 9.7008.925 36.625
2 17 16 2 10 

10 

Rylee  M ehn159
1001850 Gymnastics Etc.

8.300 9.375 9.4009.400 36.475
23 1 9 11 11 

11 

Brooke  Edw ards248
1132871 Deveau's

9.100 8.400 9.4259.450 36.375
10T 19T 6T 10 12 

12 

Julie tte  Kennedy156
1058435 Gymnastics Etc.

8.825 9.200 9.2259.075 36.325
17 7T 14 14 13 

13 

Nia  Davenport1221
1127246 MEGA

9.000 8.925 8.9509.300 36.175
14T 15 10 17T 14 

14 

M a lia  T igue1468
1130129 GEG

8.700 8.450 9.5009.500 36.150
18 18 3T 6T 15T

15T

Korw yn S tow e ll1282
1258909 MEGA

9.100 9.125 8.9508.975 36.150
10T 13 15 17T 15T

15T

Abby Lyons265
952350 Deveau's

9.225 8.400 9.2009.175 36.000
4T 19T 13 15T 17 

17 

Chloe  Ha ll147
1058422 Gymnastics Etc.

9.050 9.050 9.2508.000 35.350
12 14 20 12T 18 

18 

Nora  S opia rz119
1458161 Gym Factory

8.450 9.150 8.4008.850 34.850
21T 11T 17 22 19 

19 

S adie  Niebur161
1207600 Gymnastics Etc.

8.450 8.100 9.2508.225 34.025
21T 22 19 12T 20 

20 

O livia  Zor ich127
1458278 Gym Factory

8.650 7.400 8.8507.600 32.500
19T 23 21 19 21 

21 

S adie  Ha llm ark1245
1350991 MEGA

9.150 9.275 8.7500.000 27.175
8T 6 22T 21 22 

22 

Julia  Anderson240
1011208 Deveau's

9.150 8.250 0.0000.000 17.400
8T 21 22T 23 23 

23 
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Che lsea  DeLaute r247
1011270 Deveau's

9.000 9.250 9.6759.500 37.425
7T 1T 3 2 1 

1 

Audra  Butle r1216
1190510 MEGA

9.275 9.125 9.5009.450 37.350
2T 4 4 5T 2 

2 

A lyssa  Ze llm an1295
1203905 MEGA

9.125 9.175 9.4259.575 37.300
5 3 2 7 3 

3 

Rayn Lentsch1463
1130119 GEG

8.800 9.075 9.5759.750 37.200
11 6 1 3 4 

4 

Kaylee  T om linson1287
1299431 MEGA

8.900 9.250 9.5509.050 36.750
9 1T 10 4 5 

5 

C la ire  He lm s259
952344 Deveau's

9.050 9.100 9.2259.325 36.700
6 5 5 11 6 

6 

Dylan T odd279
1441902 Deveau's

9.400 8.475 9.7758.750 36.400
1 10 12 1 7 

7 

Ba ile igh Young914
1220479 AGA

9.275 8.350 9.3009.300 36.225
2T 11 6 10 8 

8 

M ade line  R ive ra1266
1338948 MEGA

8.850 8.700 9.4009.250 36.200
10 8 8 8 9 

9 

Ha iley Poo l164
945764 Gymnastics Etc.

9.250 8.325 9.5009.100 36.175
4 12 9 5T 10 

10 

Lauren S te ine rt278
1124249 Deveau's

8.600 7.950 9.3509.275 35.175
13 14 7 9 11 

11 

Brooklyn Ba rnes242
952325 Deveau's

8.700 8.850 8.5509.000 35.100
12 7 11 15 12 

12 

Cece lia  M e lloh269
1132972 Deveau's

9.000 8.500 9.1007.950 34.550
7T 9 15 13 13 

13 

Va lorey Bittle s876
1183397 Interact iv e

8.400 8.025 9.0508.500 33.975
14 13 14 14 14 

14 

M adison Vander Jeugdt123
1308564 Gym Factory

8.150 7.400 8.3508.675 32.575
15 15 13 16 15 

15 

Anna  Rose  Quigley885
1103852 Interact iv e

8.000 7.150 9.1507.275 31.575
16 16 16 12 16 

16 
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Grace  Douglas893
1243246 AGA

9.250 9.250 9.4509.250 37.200
4 1 4T 7 1 

1 

Ba iley Lam rouex898
1343385 AGA

9.450 8.700 9.7759.250 37.175
1 7 4T 1 2 

2 

Hayli W othke912
1243244 AGA

9.400 8.400 9.7009.350 36.850
2 9 1T 2 3 

3 

Char lotte  Gr im895
1343376 AGA

9.275 8.500 9.3509.175 36.300
3 8 7 8 4 

4 

Isabe lla  S e th909
1488139 AGA

9.200 8.800 9.4758.800 36.275
5 2T 14 6 5 

5 

Ka te  Ze lley1294
1224351 MEGA

8.975 8.800 9.5008.850 36.125
10T 2T 12 4T 6 

6 

A llison Hutchins879
944599 Interact iv e

8.800 8.075 9.6009.300 35.775
13T 12T 3 3 7 

7 

Annabe lle  Goodin144
1019722 Gymnastics Etc.

9.075 7.900 9.3009.350 35.625
6T 14 1T 9 8 

8 

O livia  Ham ilton1235
1295300 MEGA

8.950 8.075 9.2259.250 35.500
12 12T 4T 11 9 

9 

Lydia  Adam s495
1289015 KGA

8.700 8.800 9.1008.825 35.425
15T 2T 13 13T 10 

10 

Anne lie se  Da le498
1289035 KGA

9.000 8.725 9.5008.175 35.400
8T 6 16 4T 11 

11 

M ae  Kota rba157
1282907 Gymnastics Etc.

8.700 8.750 9.2508.450 35.150
15T 5 15 10 12 

12 

Addison T hom as509
1009154 KGA

8.975 8.150 9.1008.900 35.125
10T 11 10T 13T 13 

13 

Lily Pfaadt507
1861928 KGA

9.000 7.850 9.1008.900 34.850
8T 15 10T 13T 14 

14 

Ka te  Dooley139
1001863 Gymnastics Etc.

8.800 7.550 9.0509.150 34.550
13T 16 8 17 15 

15 

Aubrey Danca106
1455853 Gym Factory

8.700 7.500 9.1008.000 33.300
15T 17 17 13T 16 

16 

Hannah Boles243
1124035 Deveau's

9.075 8.350 9.1250.000 26.550
6T 10 18 12 17 

17 

Caro line  M cKe ldin883
944660 Interact iv e

7.900 0.000 0.0009.125 17.025
18 18 9 18 18 

18 
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Lana  Bruggem an1411
Pgc

9.150 9.525 9.8509.450 37.975
3T 3 3 1 1 

1 

Eve lyn Jehl1415
Pgc

9.000 9.600 9.6009.650 37.850
7 1T 1T 2 2 

2 

S am  Dino1412
Pgc

9.200 9.600 9.5759.325 37.700
1T 1T 5 3 3 

3 

Eleni S w eeney1420
Pgc

9.100 9.275 9.5509.650 37.575
5T 7 1T 4 4 

4 

Ava  Harw ood188
F lips

9.200 9.225 9.1009.000 36.525
1T 8 9 11 5 

5 

Le ighton W oulfe690
NGC

8.775 9.350 9.4508.900 36.475
12 5 10T 5 6 

6 

V ictor ia  M ountifie ld538
CPD

8.650 8.350 9.1759.400 35.575
13T 13T 4 9 7 

7 

S kye  Chase ley178
F lips

8.300 9.400 9.0508.775 35.525
19 4 13 12T 8 

8 

Janayea  Johnson655
NGC

8.950 8.550 9.4008.575 35.475
8 11 14 6T 9 

9 

Giana  Leofanti660
NGC

9.150 8.350 9.0508.900 35.450
3T 13T 10T 12T 10 

10 

Jade  W oulfe689
NGC

8.900 7.800 9.4009.225 35.325
9T 17 6 6T 11 

11 

Jenna  Aguado1324
Lakeshore Mt.  P

8.800 9.325 9.1508.000 35.275
11 6 17 10 12 

12 

Anna  Lazovski659
NGC

8.550 8.900 9.0008.800 35.250
15T 9 12 15T 13 

13 

M ade lynn Forrest Forrest183
F lips

8.550 8.275 9.0509.150 35.025
15T 16 7 12T 14 

14 

M organ T racy686
NGC

8.450 8.300 8.9009.100 34.750
18 15 8 18 15 

15 

M ia  Ke lle rm e ie r1481
NGC

8.525 8.500 9.0008.550 34.575
17 12 15 15T 16 

16 

Ava  C iucci643
NGC

9.100 7.300 9.2758.400 34.075
5T 19 16 8 17 

17 

Laya  Isaac191
F lips

8.900 8.850 8.4007.700 33.850
9T 10 19 19 18 

18 

Jaycee  A lbe rt630
NGC

8.650 7.600 8.9507.950 33.150
13T 18 18 17 19 

19 
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M ila  Gordon1413
Pgc

9.250 9.575 9.8009.600 38.225
4 2 2 1 1 

1 

Addison Pie l427
GK

9.325 9.000 9.5009.475 37.300
3 8T 5 3T 2 

2 

S um ner S ilve r216
F lips

9.025 9.250 9.3009.375 36.950
8T 5T 7 6T 3 

3 

M ia  Izguerra379
GK

9.000 9.350 9.3009.250 36.900
10T 4 10 6T 4 

4 

M a isy M arderos ian1304
I K

8.675 9.000 9.5509.650 36.875
16 8T 1 2 5 

5 

Josephine  Haa f770
LSA

8.900 9.250 9.2759.300 36.725
12 5T 9 8 6 

6 

Na ta lie  Fe rguson584
Buffa lo Grove

9.125 9.425 9.4508.700 36.700
6 3 14 5 7 

7 

C la ra  Cava lcanti177
F lips

9.525 8.350 9.2259.550 36.650
2 13 3 12 8 

8 

La 'm ya  Jam es532
CPD

9.150 8.725 9.5009.150 36.525
5 10 11 3T 9 

9 

T aylor  W oodin614
Buffa lo Grove

9.000 9.050 9.2509.075 36.375
10T 7 12T 9T 10 

10 

M ade line  Lam bert201
F lips

9.600 8.375 8.8509.075 35.900
1 12 12T 13T 11 

11 

Ava  Jackson1302
I K

8.825 9.650 8.6008.600 35.675
14 1 15 16 12T

12T

Ke ira  Duffy521
CPD

9.075 8.700 8.5509.350 35.675
7 11 8 17 13T

13T

Kie ra  S te tle r1323
CGSA

8.450 8.000 8.8009.500 34.750
18 15T 4 15 14 

14 

T eagan Lucas477
Oak Park

8.850 8.000 9.2508.525 34.625
13 15T 16 9T 15 

15 

Kr issy T se545
CPD

8.700 7.150 9.2509.400 34.500
15 18 6 9T 16 

16 

Eden Deutch180
F lips

8.500 8.250 8.8508.450 34.050
17 14 17 13T 17 

17 

A lexis  Henderson473
Oak Park

9.025 7.650 8.3508.275 33.300
8T 17 18 18 18 

18 
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A lexa  Conforti1298
I K

8.950 9.600 9.3509.475 37.375
5T 2 2 3T 1 

1 

Gabr ie la  Conforti1299
I K

8.650 9.700 9.3009.625 37.275
12 1 1 6 2 

2 

Julia  Ryan435
GK

8.875 9.500 9.3509.375 37.100
8 3 3 3T 3 

3 

O livia  M cDona ld406
GK

9.050 9.300 9.4259.150 36.925
2 6 10 2 4 

4 

Abby Bruskin176
F lips

9.275 8.850 9.2009.250 36.575
1 8 6T 8T 5 

5 

M ade lyn S ta rr1308
I K

8.975 9.325 8.9009.050 36.250
4 5 13 15 6 

6 

M eghan Carr igan1297
I K

8.800 8.775 9.4508.775 35.800
9T 10 15 1 7 

7 

Anna  T obin764
Buehler

8.400 9.000 9.1509.125 35.675
16T 7 11 11T 8 

8 

M aya  W e inste in611
Buffa lo Grove

8.500 9.400 9.3508.400 35.650
13T 4 17 3T 9 

9 

M aggie  M ar iano205
F lips

8.800 8.350 9.2259.225 35.600
9T 11 8 7 10 

10 

Abiga il S hir ley1321
CGSA

8.500 8.800 9.2008.925 35.425
13T 9 14 8T 11 

11 

Audrey Dum e lle465
Oak Park

8.950 8.025 9.1759.250 35.400
5T 17 6T 10 12 

12 

Ce leste  Chm ie lew ski461
Oak Park

8.350 8.200 9.0509.350 34.950
18 13 4 13 13 

13 

Br idge t Anderson633
NGC

8.950 8.100 8.5509.100 34.700
5T 14T 12 17 14 

14 

Caro line  M ann480
Oak Park

8.450 8.300 9.0008.550 34.300
15 12 16 14 15 

15 

S a rah Phipps1319
CGSA

8.750 6.450 9.1509.175 33.525
11 18 9 11T 16 

16 

Anna  W ojcik613
Buffa lo Grove

8.400 8.100 8.5757.850 32.925
16T 14T 19 16 17 

17 

Gracie  M a idlow479
Oak Park

9.000 0.000 8.4758.350 25.825
3 19 18 18 18 

18 

Abby Na je ra481
Oak Park

0.000 8.050 0.0009.300 17.350
19 16 5 19 19 

19 
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T aylor  Fe rr itto556
1447461 Premier Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 9.5259.250 37.575
1 3T 4T 1 1 

1 

M ar ina  S pera1307
596857 I K

8.900 9.575 9.5009.550 37.525
15T 1 1 2T 2 

2 

Avery Co llins554
647844 Premier Gymnastics

9.050 9.250 9.5009.325 37.125
10T 7 2 2T 3 

3 

Na ta lie  Prochnow304
994436 Precision

9.025 9.400 9.3509.225 37.000
12 3T 6T 6T 4 

4 

Chloe  V enzon565
1107713 Premier Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.3009.025 36.875
2 5 8 9 5 

5 

S aw yer Hansen557
1014390 Premier Gymnastics

9.075 9.275 9.2509.225 36.825
9 6 6T 10T 6 

6 

Har ley S am brooks562
987004 Premier Gymnastics

9.225 8.750 9.3259.250 36.550
3T 12T 4T 8 7 

7 

Jillian Hansen1484
1330499 Bart le tt

8.850 9.125 9.2509.300 36.525
17 9 3 10T 8 

8 

S loan La rkin1303
1288594 I K

9.050 9.550 9.3508.550 36.500
10T 2 13T 6T 9 

9 

T aylor  Gaston185
1290661 F lips

9.100 9.200 9.1258.925 36.350
7T 8 9 14 10 

10 

Ava  M artinez719
1076619 F ly ing High

9.200 9.000 9.1008.350 35.650
5 10 16 15 11 

11 

S ophia  Hartke1194
1018220 I-Power

8.900 8.325 9.4758.550 35.250
15T 15 13T 4 12 

12 

T r inity Funteas1131
1477787 BIG

9.000 8.200 9.2258.800 35.225
13 17 10T 12 13 

13 

Brooke  Bonniw e ll1116
1221439 BIG

9.150 8.800 9.2007.900 35.050
6 11 19 13 14 

14 

M egan M cNeff410
1303946 GK

9.100 7.900 9.3758.650 35.025
7T 18 12 5 15 

15 

Layla  M acM illin204
1346703 F lips

8.950 8.750 8.6508.425 34.775
14 12T 15 17T 16 

16 

Reese  Krueger1154
1079573 BIG

9.225 8.250 9.0008.250 34.725
3T 16 18 16 17 

17 

Phoebe  T w iche ll224
1291782 F lips

8.550 8.650 8.3508.300 33.850
18 14 17 19 18 

18 

Isabe lle  Lo iben203
1230082 F lips

0.000 7.150 8.6508.800 24.600
19 19 10T 17T 19 

19 
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Naom i Cam pbe ll1473
1439956 Premier Gymnastics

9.300 9.050 9.4759.425 37.250
3 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Julia  Prorok868
1135716 Bart le tt

9.500 8.850 9.1509.375 36.875
2 9T 2 10T 2 

2 

Ka tie  W ate rs847
625256 Dreams Gym

9.200 9.250 9.5508.800 36.800
5T 2 11T 1 3 

3 

F ranca  S tohlgren220
620627 F lips

9.150 8.850 9.3509.325 36.675
7 9T 3 4T 4 

4 

A lyssa  Bognetti851
506409 Bart le tt

9.200 8.750 9.4759.175 36.600
5T 11 4 2T 5T

5T

Em m a M cDona ld405
1011785 GK

9.250 8.950 9.2509.150 36.600
4 6 5T 7 5T

5T

Cam m i Da ige l555
1404505 Premier Gymnastics

9.025 9.325 9.3508.850 36.550
13 1 10 4T 7 

7 

C la ire  Cahill331
1039267 GK

9.100 9.025 9.2008.900 36.225
9 4 8 8T 8 

8 

Ke lsey W eber452
1132945 GK

9.075 9.000 9.2008.750 36.025
10T 5 14 8T 9 

9 

A lyssa  Evans352
1132726 GK

9.000 8.700 9.0759.150 35.925
14 12 5T 12 10 

10 

Gianna  Bianchini324
1132640 GK

8.900 8.550 9.3008.800 35.550
15T 15 11T 6 11 

11 

A li R ice211
1478497 F lips

8.350 8.900 9.1509.100 35.500
20 7T 7 10T 12 

12 

Elizabe th Bax321
1132627 GK

8.800 8.625 9.0008.775 35.200
18 14 13 13 13 

13 

Elizabe th W ojcik567
1495697 Premier Gymnastics

8.650 8.675 8.7008.875 34.900
19 13 9 17 14 

14 

S ydney S pilios839
1207302 Dreams Gym

9.125 8.900 8.1508.500 34.675
8 7T 16 18 15 

15 

Gianna  C iota1118
1030911 BIG

9.050 8.150 8.9508.300 34.450
12 16 17 14 16 

16 

Elle  Rockrohr1175
1273393 BIG

8.900 7.225 8.8008.700 33.625
15T 19 15 16 17 

17 

A lex Ba rne tt1512
110717 F lips

9.075 7.900 8.9007.700 33.575
10T 17 19 15 18 

18 

Char lotte  Udani225
1869113 F lips

8.900 7.300 8.1008.200 32.500
15T 18 18 19 19 

19 

O livia  A lexander850
662291 Bart le tt

9.525 0.000 __.___0.000 9.525
1 20 20 20 20 

20 
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Se ss ion: 1A
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A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Pa ige  Pepera867
565532 Bart le tt

9.300 9.650 9.6509.600 38.200
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

M ade lyn M ucci866
1090939 Bart le tt

9.600 9.100 9.6259.450 37.775
1 8 2 2 2 

2 

Ka tie  Jones859
997381 Bart le tt

9.400 9.350 9.4259.075 37.250
3 2T 6 3T 3 

3 

Pa ige  Bernade tte570
949208 Buffa lo Grove

9.450 9.325 9.4258.875 37.075
2 4 9 3T 4 

4 

Kar ina  DiM am bro346
1132718 GK

9.300 9.200 9.3009.000 36.800
4T 5 8 8T 5 

5 

Brooke  F raw ley361
1011771 GK

9.100 9.150 9.1509.025 36.425
11T 6T 7 12T 6 

6 

Ka le igh W iffle r566
1316984 Premier Gymnastics

9.150 8.500 9.3009.200 36.150
7T 13T 4 8T 7 

7 

S ofia  M organ1305
1864096 I K

9.300 9.350 9.4008.050 36.100
4T 2T 18 5 8 

8 

Ke lly S pade871
559443 Bart le tt

9.150 8.750 9.3258.750 35.975
7T 9T 12 7 9 

9 

Em ily M eyers593
625239 Buffa lo Grove

9.100 8.750 9.1508.825 35.825
11T 9T 10 12T 10 

10 

Audrey Babcock1185
958659 I-Power

9.000 8.525 8.9009.250 35.675
15 12 3 16 11 

11 

Diana  Espin700
959974 F ly ing High

8.600 8.750 9.1258.625 35.100
20 9T 13 14 12 

12 

Ella  M cFadyen560
1316838 Premier Gymnastics

9.050 7.900 9.3008.775 35.025
14 17 11 8T 13T

13T

M organ Van M ete r873
997400 Bart le tt

8.850 8.500 9.2758.400 35.025
18 13T 16 11 14T

14T

Em ily R itte r1199
958680 I-Power

8.900 7.950 8.9509.100 34.900
17 16 5 15 15 

15 

Kie rra  Young550
1305507 CPD

8.950 9.150 8.8007.850 34.750
16 6T 19 18 16 

16 

M ackenna  W illing874
1135827 Bart le tt

9.125 8.025 9.3757.650 34.175
10 15 20 6 17 

17 

Em ily Jaw orski381
1011776 GK

9.100 7.350 8.8508.450 33.750
11T 18 15 17 18 

18 

S ophia  S w anson221
1861383 F lips

8.800 7.000 8.6758.150 32.625
19 19 17 19 19 

19 

Isabe l Jim enez1197
958672 I-Power

9.150 0.000 8.6508.600 26.400
7T 20 14 20 20 

20 
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Se ss ion: 2A

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Em ilie  Kuchta559
1846122 Premier Gymnastics

9.325 9.275 9.4509.025 37.075
3 4 6 1T 1 

1 

Er in C la rke794
1201529 Dreams Gym

9.425 9.250 9.3008.975 36.950
1 5 10 4 2 

2 

M ihika  T illu763
1358929 Buehler

9.100 9.175 9.1509.450 36.875
7T 7T 1 7T 3 

3 

Kaylee  Hernandez858
1274895 Bart le tt

9.200 9.350 9.4508.350 36.350
5T 2 16 1T 4 

4 

Kenz ie  Hughes190
1290671 F lips

8.950 9.150 9.2259.000 36.325
12T 9 7T 5 5 

5 

O livia  S chm idt836
1888349 Dreams Gym

9.200 9.400 8.7009.000 36.300
5T 1 7T 17T 6 

6 

M ati S chw artz600
1469528 Buffa lo Grove

9.000 9.175 8.9009.175 36.250
11 7T 2T 13 7 

7 

Gurgee t Kaur860
1396646 Bart le tt

9.100 9.325 8.8258.875 36.125
7T 3 11 16 8T

8T

A lyssa  Fe rr ick802
1351733 Dreams Gym

9.300 9.200 9.1508.475 36.125
4 6 14 7T 8T

8T

Ennette  Bednarz552
1860591 Premier Gymnastics

8.750 8.400 9.3759.075 35.600
17 17T 5 3 10 

10 

O livia  Podcze rw inski1172
1383366 BIG

8.800 8.450 9.1009.150 35.500
16 16 4 10T 11T

11T

Am e lia  Ca rs ten852
1859447 Bart le tt

8.950 8.700 9.0008.850 35.500
12T 12 12 12 11T

11T

M aeve  Jacobsen1146
1385959 BIG

8.850 8.400 9.2009.000 35.450
14T 17T 7T 6 13 

13 

Izabe lla  Beban791
1477664 Dreams Gym

9.400 8.600 9.1008.100 35.200
2 14 17 10T 14T

14T

M egan A renas511
1444562 CPD

8.850 8.625 9.1258.600 35.200
14T 13 13 9 14T

14T

W iki Lasak591
1452409 Buffa lo Grove

8.150 8.900 8.6759.175 34.900
20 11 2T 19 16 

16 

Braew yn Joseph812
1351744 Dreams Gym

9.025 9.000 8.7007.350 34.075
10 10 20 17T 17 

17 

M eghan W ehn1181
1446209 BIG

9.075 8.500 8.8507.200 33.625
9 15 21 14T 18 

18 

Noa  S chw artz601
1469535 Buffa lo Grove

8.300 8.300 8.8507.650 33.100
19 19 18 14T 19 

19 

C J Borkow ski1117
1273346 BIG

8.700 8.100 8.3757.500 32.675
18 20 19 21 20 

20 

Char lotte  Brohl577
1456511 Buffa lo Grove

0.000 7.900 8.5008.425 24.825
21 21 15 20 21 

21 
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Ra nk

Kiha ra  Espinosa1506
1009679 F lips

9.450 9.075 9.2259.250 37.000
1 8T 3 4T 1 

1 

Apr il M ille r561
1469093 Premier Gymnastics

9.200 8.750 9.3759.100 36.425
4 13 7 1 2 

2 

Naye li Gam boa524
1402617 CPD

9.125 9.325 9.1258.800 36.375
6T 2 12T 8T 3 

3 

M ia  Burress234
955303 Blue R ibbon

9.125 9.025 9.1009.075 36.325
6T 10 8 11 4 

4 

M addie  Blum entha l574
1299355 Buffa lo Grove

9.300 8.475 9.1259.275 36.175
2 16 2 8T 5 

5 

A rbe lla  S a rkiss ian834
1351746 Dreams Gym

8.900 9.150 9.2258.850 36.125
14T 4T 11 4T 6 

6 

AnnM ar ie  W ojcik1183
1275706 BIG

8.950 9.125 8.8509.150 36.075
13 6T 5 17T 7 

7 

Ava  Junkas558
1316723 Premier Gymnastics

9.225 8.325 9.3259.175 36.050
3 18 4 2 8 

8 

Chisa to Num ata756
1482209 Buehler

8.900 9.200 9.1508.650 35.900
14T 3 15 7 9 

9 

S ophia  M is tre tta1166
1076650 BIG

9.000 8.950 8.8509.000 35.800
12 12 9 17T 10 

10 

Be len Pulido540
1873153 CPD

9.075 8.250 9.2508.900 35.475
10 19 10 3 11 

11 

Disha  T hakka r872
1275015 Bart le tt

9.100 9.150 9.0508.150 35.450
9 4T 17 12T 12 

12 

M aya  Lask862
1274908 Bart le tt

9.150 9.075 9.1257.900 35.250
5 8T 19 8T 13 

13 

Pa ige  Quirk1173
1386517 BIG

9.050 8.500 8.9008.400 34.850
11 15 16 16 14T

14T

S hayna  Braunste in576
1453859 Buffa lo Grove

8.750 8.350 9.0508.700 34.850
16 17 14 12T 14T

14T

M ar ley Kaplan1487
1447602 F lips

8.700 8.050 9.0008.800 34.550
17 21 12T 15 16 

16 

Gise la  T e rrazas543
1305432 CPD

9.125 9.000 8.8507.450 34.425
6T 11 21 17T 17 

17 

Gre ta  Danhausen-Brun1122
1384212 BIG

8.550 8.550 8.7257.550 33.375
18 14 20 20 18 

18 

Brynn Young230
1291790 F lips

8.250 8.200 8.5008.100 33.050
19 20 18 21 19 

19 

Am e lie  S ica564
1101219 Premier Gymnastics

0.000 9.500 9.2009.325 28.025
20T 1 1 6 20 

20 

Eva  Odishoo594
1299379 Buffa lo Grove

0.000 9.125 9.0509.125 27.300
20T 6T 6 12T 21 

21 

S ofija  Kulie s iute1155
995137 BIG

0.000 0.000 __._____.___ 0.000
20T 22 22 22 22 

22 
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Ra nk

Anvika  A itha l737
1480436 Buehler

9.500 9.700 9.3259.325 37.850
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ka tie  Gaw a luch742
1358931 Buehler

9.250 9.025 9.2259.150 36.650
4 6 2T 6 2 

2 

Ka itlyn Koerner861
1274904 Bart le tt

9.650 9.475 9.1508.300 36.575
1 2 15 7T 3 

3 

Be lla  Krause589
1463792 Buffa lo Grove

9.000 9.350 8.9508.875 36.175
7T 3 7 15 4 

4 

Em m a Ba lla rd232
605856 Blue R ibbon

9.275 8.600 9.1259.150 36.150
3 11 2T 9 5 

5 

Kr is tiana  Kehayova815
1478521 Dreams Gym

9.200 8.900 9.2508.450 35.800
5 9 13T 5 6 

6 

Pa ige  Janicki745
1367270 Buehler

8.750 9.150 9.0758.725 35.700
13 4 9 11T 7 

7 

Casey W ayne765
1358132 Buehler

8.550 8.925 9.2758.850 35.600
15 7T 8 3T 8 

8 

Br iana  Blangia rdo573
1336158 Buffa lo Grove

8.950 8.000 9.4259.125 35.500
9T 19 4T 1 9 

9 

Nico le  S choenem an870
617688 Bart le tt

9.050 8.775 9.0508.450 35.325
6 10 13T 13 10 

10 

Ellie  M cC lea r1513
991194 BIG

9.000 9.075 8.5508.575 35.200
7T 5 12 17 11 

11 

A im ee  Heredia528
1325948 CPD

8.800 8.575 9.1008.650 35.125
12 12 11 10 12 

12 

M organ Lilja1159
1491131 BIG

8.875 8.125 9.0258.950 34.975
11 17 6 14 13 

13 

Br idge t F lood855
1474346 Bart le tt

8.950 8.050 9.2758.000 34.275
9T 18 18 3T 14 

14 

A lexis  W artschlager238
629623 Blue R ibbon

8.350 8.475 8.7008.675 34.200
16T 13 10 16 15 

15 

Ava  S ta rks219
1867385 F lips

8.350 8.300 9.0758.200 33.925
16T 15 16T 11T 16 

16 

M organ M ehrhoff1164
1385658 BIG

8.600 8.200 8.2006.500 31.500
14 16 19 18 17 

17 

O livia  M azur592
1336155 Buffa lo Grove

0.000 8.450 9.1509.125 26.725
18T 14 4T 7T 18 

18 

M aryT herese  Law le r1157
1273374 BIG

0.000 8.925 0.0008.200 17.125
18T 7T 16T 19T 19 

19 

Chloe  Adam s736
1358927 Buehler

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
18T 20 20 19T 20 

20 
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A A
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Ra nk

Car la  F ronc1332
1060095 Lakeshore Mt.  P

9.350 9.450 9.3509.325 37.475
2 2 1T 1 1 

1 

M onica  F ronc1333
1060104 Lakeshore Mt.  P

9.250 9.500 9.2509.325 37.325
3 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Annika  T roncoso1339
1360724 Lakeshore Mt.  P

9.525 8.950 9.1509.000 36.625
1 4 4 3 3 

3 

Em m a W atts1340
1270175 Lakeshore Mt.  P

9.050 9.125 9.0259.225 36.425
6 3 3 4 4 

4 

Lourdes M anning773
1268220 LSA

9.200 8.550 8.8258.325 34.900
4 5 5 5 5 

5 

Haylie  Blake1311
1418008 CGSA

8.750 8.275 8.7757.400 33.200
8 6 8 6 6 

6 

Na ta lie  Ray1320
1287155 CGSA

8.500 8.150 8.1508.100 32.900
9T 7 7 9 7 

7 

A iya  Jaklich712
1269565 F ly ing High

9.100 7.200 8.1008.300 32.700
5 10 6 10 8 

8 

M olly Kisegy236
1017295 Blue R ibbon

8.900 7.750 8.3507.150 32.150
7 9 9 8 9 

9 

Ha iley Pas iew icz1318
1287141 CGSA

8.500 7.900 8.4006.450 31.250
9T 8 10 7 10 

10 
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Num Na me
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A A
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Ra nk

Em m a Connors1330
1299426 Lakeshore Mt.  P

9.125 9.425 9.4509.150 37.150
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lila  M arcus776
1336399 LSA

9.400 9.100 9.0508.650 36.200
1 2 4 2 2 

2 

Em m a Car lson578
1065259 Buffa lo Grove

9.000 8.750 8.7258.825 35.300
4 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Isabe lla  C laudio696
1422506 F ly ing High

8.950 7.700 8.5258.825 34.000
5 7 2T 5 4 

4 

Rylee  Gorzynski708
1398041 F ly ing High

8.825 8.025 8.4008.300 33.550
6 5 5 6 5 

5 

A lex Benningfie ld233
1017287 Blue R ibbon

9.075 8.000 8.6757.600 33.350
3 6 6T 4 6 

6 

Em m a Novinger724
1394363 F ly ing High

8.750 8.300 8.2007.600 32.850
7 4 6T 7 7 

7 

Gianna  Pastore llo1417
1326833 Pgc

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
8* 8* 8* 8* 8*

8*

S ophia  S a tsu1394
1435305 Morgan Park Sports

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
8* 8* 8* 8* 8*

8*

S ophia  Danie ls1388
1356821 Morgan Park Sports

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
8* 8* 8* 8* 8*

8*

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E lite  T e ch n o lo g ie s



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 0  B ra v o  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ja n 17-19, 2020

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 9 /2 0 2 0  3 :0 8  P M

W ome n /  X G /  Child
Se ss ion: 3A
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A A
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Ra nk

Reese  A llen631
1370676 NGC

9.400 9.200 8.9508.500 36.050
1 1T 8T 9 1 

1 

Addison Kitche l656
1328369 NGC

9.300 8.225 8.8759.550 35.950
4 11 1 10T 2 

2 

Kaylan Banks1187
1427735 I-Power

9.325 8.950 9.1508.500 35.925
2T 5 8T 4 3 

3 

Rylie  S chulze1201
1327151 I-Power

9.150 9.175 9.0758.400 35.800
5T 3 10 7 4 

4 

Izzy Hirsch1433
1488475 Great R iv er Gym

8.150 9.150 9.1259.100 35.525
15 4 3 5 5 

5 

Kenda l Ze rrusen1205
982493 I-Power

8.850 8.600 9.3008.750 35.500
10T 7 5 1T 6 

6 

Em m a S cott1203
1327153 I-Power

9.150 9.200 9.0508.000 35.400
5T 1T 12T 8 7 

7 

Pa ige  Evans354
1419565 GK

9.325 8.625 8.5008.700 35.150
2T 6 6T 14 8 

8 

S te lla  T enebehn683
1379797 NGC

8.850 8.300 9.1758.700 35.025
10T 9 6T 3 9 

9 

Ellie  Law less1369
1406705 Peoria  Elite

8.900 8.100 8.1509.450 34.600
8 13T 2 15 10 

10 

Ellie  F le ischm ann703
1406276 F ly ing High

8.875 8.250 9.3008.000 34.425
9 10 12T 1T 11T

11T

M e lanie  Cooper336
1209289 GK

8.600 8.100 8.8008.925 34.425
12 13T 4 12 12T

12T

Eva  Llaza r i664
1477475 NGC

8.950 8.175 8.8758.200 34.200
7 12 11 10T 13 

13 

Anne lise  Jim enez1196
1327149 I-Power

8.475 8.500 8.7507.600 33.325
14 8 14 13 14 

14 

T aylor  W e il688
1477259 NGC

8.550 7.450 9.1007.300 32.400
13 15 15 6 15 

15 
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Zuzanna  M a lysz400
1470625 GK

9.100 9.350 9.6009.000 37.050
8 1 8T 1T 1 

1 

Kass idy Long397
1303943 GK

9.350 9.075 9.6008.950 36.975
3T 2 10 1T 2 

2 

Zeena  Joudeh383
1303930 GK

9.350 9.000 9.4259.025 36.800
3T 4 6T 3 3 

3 

Brooklyn T hom s1445
1483678 Great R iv er Gym

9.200 9.050 9.2759.025 36.550
6 3 6T 9 4 

4 

M ade line  Ga llagher364
1303926 GK

9.050 8.725 9.4009.000 36.175
10T 6 8T 4 5 

5 

A lyssa  Yun314
1476523 Precision

9.075 8.200 9.3509.250 35.875
9 10T 3 5T 6 

6 

Ca ther ine  Burke329
1303922 GK

9.150 7.950 9.3509.375 35.825
7 13 1 5T 7 

7 

Avery Ginglen1356
1033971 Peoria  Elite

8.950 8.000 9.3009.175 35.425
12 12 4 7T 8 

8 

Justyna  S trom idlo448
1303952 GK

9.375 8.750 8.8508.000 34.975
1T 5 16 12 9 

9 

Na ta lie  Hesch1195
1327142 I-Power

8.400 8.200 9.1508.925 34.675
16 10T 11 10 10 

10 

Gabbi DiM am bro345
1303825 GK

9.375 7.600 9.3008.350 34.625
1T 14 15 7T 11T

11T

Am e lie  Fons1350
1011664 Peoria  Elite

9.050 8.400 8.7508.425 34.625
10T 9 14 13 11T

11T

Kia ra  Deppiesse295
994432 Precision

8.675 8.700 8.0009.050 34.425
13* 7 5 16 13T

13T

Rhea  Ganpule649
1328390 NGC

8.675 8.625 8.6008.525 34.425
13* 8 12 14 13T

13T

M aya  Evans353
1303924 GK

9.275 7.000 8.4509.275 34.000
5 15 2 15 15 

15 

Annika  Deschle r1190
1423497 I-Power

8.625 __.___ 8.9008.450 25.975
15 16 13 11 16 

16 
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Reagon Proud305
958007 Precision

9.050 9.200 9.2009.250 36.700
6 5 1 5 1 

1 

Kam br ia  Deguiseppi1348
1307752 Peoria  Elite

8.900 9.100 9.3259.075 36.400
8T 7T 2 1 2 

2 

Chloe  Gudex299
994428 Precision

9.100 9.150 9.0258.975 36.250
4T 6 3 11 3 

3 

Ha ley Podkul428
1132901 GK

8.825 9.350 9.1008.875 36.150
11 1 5 8 4 

4 

Em m a S chm itz1442
1491166 Great R iv er Gym

9.100 8.850 9.2758.800 36.025
4T 11T 7 3 5 

5 

Em ery W herry1449
1494993 Great R iv er Gym

8.900 9.250 9.1508.650 35.950
8T 3 10 6T 6 

6 

Hayley Dotson348
1018662 GK

9.250 9.225 8.6258.750 35.850
1 4 8 14 7 

7 

Lyla  Foste r360
1303918 GK

9.225 9.100 9.2508.200 35.775
2 7T 15 4 8 

8 

Lauren Reynolds678
1328403 NGC

9.000 8.925 9.1508.600 35.675
7 10 11 6T 9 

9 

Rosem ary W ilson453
1303961 GK

8.750 8.800 9.0008.900 35.450
12T 13 4 12 10 

10 

Jess lyn V a ldez731
1123519 F ly ing High

8.850 8.375 9.3008.725 35.250
10 15 9 2 11 

11 

Audrey Benoit1188
1015388 I-Power

8.450 9.300 9.0508.350 35.150
15 2 14 9* 12T

12T

Ka le igh Gross1357
1405406 Peoria  Elite

9.150 8.400 9.0508.550 35.150
3 14 12 9* 12T

12T

Ha iley Krupko390
1303939 GK

8.625 8.850 8.8258.825 35.125
14 11T 6 13 14 

14 

Nishna  Aeraba ti628
1328407 NGC

8.750 9.050 8.2508.500 34.550
12T 9 13 15 15 

15 
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Se ss ion: 4A

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

R ile igh Isenhow er971
1318467 Phenom

9.675 9.500 9.2009.450 37.825
1T 1 3 12T 1T

1T

A lli He rw ard964
1160640 Phenom

9.575 9.375 9.4509.425 37.825
3T 4 4 1 2T

2T

T essa  Biggs925
1052263 Phenom

9.575 9.325 9.2259.550 37.675
3T 5 1 11 3 

3 

La ila  M artin1373
1301242 Peoria  Elite

9.475 9.200 9.3259.475 37.475
8 8 2 8 4 

4 

Lia  Ke thca rt386
1454758 GK

9.450 9.450 9.4008.975 37.275
9 2T 10 3 5 

5 

Reese  Ginsberg805
1874513 Dreams Gym

9.350 9.300 9.4259.050 37.125
14T 6 9 2 6 

6 

Kaylee  Be ltran923
1193663 Phenom

9.400 8.925 9.3509.350 37.025
11T 14 6 6T 7 

7 

Car lee  Pe rkins1001
1139685 Phenom

9.300 9.250 9.0509.325 36.925
17 7 7 18 8 

8 

Ca ther ine  Lym an981
1139682 Phenom

9.400 9.450 9.0758.925 36.850
11T 2T 12 17 9 

9 

Avery A llen318
1303813 GK

9.525 8.800 9.2509.150 36.725
7 17 8 9T 10 

10 

Gianna  Urso1509
1334383 Dreams Gym

9.550 8.950 9.2508.650 36.400
6 11T 15 9T 11 

11 

Jaclyn S one tz1018
1061030 Phenom

9.150 8.850 9.3508.950 36.300
19T 16 11 6T 12 

12 

M olly Russe lburg1006
1139736 Phenom

9.275 9.000 9.2008.800 36.275
18 10 14 12T 13 

13 

Norah Kw ilosz817
1334385 Dreams Gym

9.425 8.950 9.3758.450 36.200
10 11T 17T 4T 14 

14 

Aam br ie lle  A lexander1341
1298500 Peoria  Elite

8.900 9.050 8.8009.400 36.150
21 9 5 22 15 

15 

La ila  Adam s1029
1064309 Aspire

9.675 8.950 9.2008.300 36.125
1T 11T 20 12T 16 

16 

Lexi Punsa lan1004
1139733 Phenom

9.400 8.750 8.9258.850 35.925
11T 18 13 20 17T

17T

Gracie  S w artz1100
1064432 Aspire

9.350 8.700 9.3758.500 35.925
14T 19 16 4T 17T

17T

Kar is  Pa rk827
1334417 Dreams Gym

9.350 8.675 9.2008.275 35.500
14T 20 21 12T 19 

19 

Nina  Raniszew ski210
1291773 F lips

8.850 8.875 9.1758.350 35.250
22 15 19 16 20 

20 

M akenna  Rutten1093
1064424 Aspire

9.150 8.400 8.8508.450 34.850
19T 22 17T 21 21 

21 

S adie  W ebb1501
1085315 Aspire

9.575 8.500 8.9500.000 27.025
3T 21 22 19 22 

22 
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Se ss ion: 4A

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Eden S cha lle r1378
1225990 Peoria  Elite

9.600 9.200 9.4009.275 37.475
1T 4T 4 1T 1 

1 

O li Davis941
1289041 Phenom

9.425 9.250 9.3759.100 37.150
7T 2T 7 3 2 

2 

Em m a Rudolph434
1303862 GK

9.600 8.900 9.4009.200 37.100
1T 12 5 1T 3T

3T

Gianna  R izdy432
1303859 GK

9.425 9.150 9.0759.450 37.100
7T 7 1 12 3T

3T

Isabe lla  Ross i433
1132906 GK

9.475 9.250 9.0508.900 36.675
3T 2T 10 13T 5T

5T

Ava  Holm an1067
1356816 Aspire

9.425 9.275 9.2008.775 36.675
7T 1 12T 7 5T

5T

M akenna  S parks1381
1301250 Peoria  Elite

9.000 9.050 9.3009.300 36.650
19 10 3 4T 7 

7 

S am antha  C iszek1045
1064335 Aspire

9.475 9.075 9.1508.650 36.350
3T 9 15T 9T 8 

8 

Ka te  Zabloudil1114
1290645 Aspire

9.425 9.100 9.1008.650 36.275
7T 8 15T 11 9 

9 

Chloe  V acassy1498
1421935 Phenom

9.250 9.200 8.9508.775 36.175
16 4T 12T 16 10 

10 

A sha  Pa te l207
1291756 F lips

9.400 9.175 9.1758.400 36.150
11T 6 18 8 11 

11 

Annie  Yingling1386
1177278 Peoria  Elite

9.350 8.800 8.7509.175 36.075
13T 13T 6 19 12 

12 

S hira  Ba ruch789
1003380 Dreams Gym

9.475 8.700 9.1508.725 36.050
3T 15T 14 9T 13 

13 

R iley Ba lhan921
1262136 Phenom

9.350 8.250 9.3009.025 35.925
13T 18 9 4T 14 

14 

Na ta lie  O 'Re illy419
1303851 GK

9.450 8.525 9.0508.875 35.900
6 17 11 13T 15 

15 

F rankie  Gabey362
1018816 GK

9.175 8.800 8.7009.075 35.750
17 13T 8 20 16 

16 

O livia  Paw lak424
1132858 GK

9.400 8.700 9.2257.950 35.275
11T 15T 19 6 17 

17 

Grace  F lanagan1054
1018464 Aspire

9.350 8.950 8.9007.200 34.400
13T 11 21 17T 18 

18 

Caro line  Bichkoff174
1290629 F lips

8.950 7.900 8.1758.425 33.450
20 20 17 21 19 

19 

S ofia  Aninm is172
658506 F lips

8.500 8.100 8.9007.525 33.025
21 19 20 17T 20 

20 

Ca llie  Pa rke r1374
1177257 Peoria  Elite

9.100 0.000 9.0509.350 27.500
18 21 2 13T 21 

21 
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W ome n /  5 /  Sr
Se ss ion: 4A

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

S ophia  Cabre re931
1029188 Phenom

9.650 9.550 9.4008.875 37.475
1T 1 12 3 1 

1 

T erryn Jackson1365
996557 Peoria  Elite

9.650 9.225 9.4759.075 37.425
1T 4 7 2 2 

2 

Ellie  Gers tne r1355
996554 Peoria  Elite

9.250 9.300 9.5009.300 37.350
13T 2 4 1 3 

3 

Kla r issa  S chlee440
1303868 GK

9.350 9.275 9.0759.150 36.850
11 3 6 10 4 

4 

Grace  F reem an1353
1037680 Peoria  Elite

9.100 9.175 9.1009.375 36.750
16T 5 3 7T 5 

5 

C la ire  Co lgan1343
1358433 Peoria  Elite

9.000 9.000 9.1509.425 36.575
18 9 2 6 6 

6 

M ackenz ie  F razee1352
1033970 Peoria  Elite

8.950 9.100 9.0009.500 36.550
19 6 1 13 7 

7 

Lila  S u842
1171348 Dreams Gym

9.400 9.050 9.2508.725 36.425
7T 7 15 4 8 

8 

Anna  Boza rth793
1180856 Dreams Gym

9.450 8.850 9.1009.000 36.400
5 11T 9 7T 9 

9 

V ivian Rybak437
1303866 GK

9.550 8.850 8.7259.050 36.175
4 11T 8 17T 10 

10 

Chloe  Beach790
1171393 Dreams Gym

9.250 8.850 9.1008.950 36.150
13T 11T 10 7T 11 

11 

C la ra  S chirade lly1009
1007130 Phenom

9.425 8.650 9.2258.825 36.125
6 18T 14 5 12 

12 

Char lotte  Dean1049
936591 Aspire

9.400 8.725 9.0508.850 36.025
7T 17 13 11T 13 

13 

M ikayla  Lesniew ski395
946478 GK

9.325 8.650 8.9008.900 35.775
12 18T 11 14T 14 

14 

Julia  S zym a la1101
1285197 Aspire

9.400 8.750 8.7258.650 35.525
7T 14T 16 17T 15 

15 

S ophia  Pedz iw a te r425
1132892 GK

9.600 8.750 9.0508.050 35.450
3 14T 20 11T 16 

16 

Ellie  Hansen1064
1093899 Aspire

9.100 9.025 8.5508.525 35.200
16T 8 18 20 17 

17 

S ophia  Burciaga1039
1028957 Aspire

9.375 8.900 8.7508.150 35.175
10 10 19 16 18T

18T

Kyla  Jones1366
1275468 Peoria  Elite

8.775 8.300 8.9009.200 35.175
20 20 5 14T 18T

18T

Leah Hunnius375
1303833 GK

9.200 8.750 8.6508.575 35.175
15 14T 17 19 18T

18T

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E lite  T e ch n o lo g ie s



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 0  B ra v o  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ja n 17-19, 2020

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 8 /2 0 2 0  1 1 :1 1 :3 2  A M

W ome n /  2 /  Child
Se ss ion: 5A

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

M aya  Abinoja455
1857797 Oak Park

8.800 9.275 9.4509.500 37.025
5 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Hannah W e lch493
1857467 Oak Park

8.925 9.275 9.2009.300 36.700
2T 2T 2T 2 2 

2 

Char lotte  V an Horn491
1859311 Oak Park

8.925 9.425 8.9009.250 36.500
2T 1 4 6 3 

3 

Pene lope  Dunavan466
1857580 Oak Park

8.950 8.650 9.0759.050 35.725
1 6 5 3 4 

4 

M a ia  A rm strong456
1864416 Oak Park

8.450 9.200 9.0508.825 35.525
7 4 6 4 5 

5 

Car ina  S ae le1095
1570621 Aspire

8.900 7.600 9.0009.300 34.800
4 7 2T 5 6 

6 

Haze l Childs460
1861437 Oak Park

8.750 8.850 8.6008.550 34.750
6 5 7 7 7 

7 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Brooklyn S te ffen1099
1851359 Aspire

9.000 8.900 9.1009.150 36.150
2 3 3 1 1 

1 

Kyle igh Linder1075
1584059 Aspire

8.900 9.000 8.5509.400 35.850
3 2 1 5 2 

2 

Kae lynn Car lson1042
1586205 Aspire

8.850 9.050 8.7259.100 35.725
4 1 4 3 3 

3 

Kaylie  Ca r lson1043
1586208 Aspire

9.150 8.100 8.9509.050 35.250
1 6 5 2 4 

4 

Harper Ely1051
1573071 Aspire

8.650 8.700 8.3009.200 34.850
5 4 2 6 5 

5 

Em ily Hill1066
1563943 Aspire

6.750 8.200 8.7008.550 32.200
6 5 6 4 6 

6 
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W ome n /  X B /  Child
Se ss ion: 5A

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Abiga il Fauth701
1856932 F ly ing High

9.425 9.550 9.5009.750 38.225
2 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Ka lli Hantle652
1507510 NGC

9.475 9.500 9.4759.650 38.100
1 3 2 5 2 

2 

Lauren Gocke706
1855019 F ly ing High

9.175 9.600 9.1759.475 37.425
5 1 4T 8 3 

3 

Joce lyn De lRose698
1863791 F ly ing High

9.200 9.150 9.5259.400 37.275
4 10T 7T 2 4 

4 

Nixi M axw e ll1500
1858755 NGC

8.900 9.325 9.5509.425 37.200
12 6 6 1 5 

5 

Ellie  M ason1438
1495874 Great R iv er Gym

9.150 9.150 9.2009.475 36.975
6 10T 4T 7 6 

6 

Braden M edders721
1854713 F ly ing High

8.950 9.425 9.0759.500 36.950
10T 4 3 10T 7 

7 

V ivienne  Lecauchois716
1860575 F ly ing High

9.100 9.350 9.2509.100 36.800
7 5 10T 6 8 

8 

A lex S w an1443
1858870 Great R iv er Gym

8.950 9.300 9.0759.400 36.725
10T 7T 7T 10T 9 

9 

Elianna  F iore949
1859738 Phenom

9.050 9.300 8.8509.075 36.275
8 7T 12 12 10 

10 

F r ida  M orr ison-Contre ras1476
1486786 F ly ing High

8.800 9.300 8.7009.350 36.150
14 7T 9 13 11 

11 

Annika  Vokac733
1856070 F ly ing High

9.325 9.050 8.5508.800 35.725
3 13 13T 14 12 

12 

S ophia  Neblung1439
1854130 Great R iv er Gym

8.450 9.150 8.4509.100 35.150
15 10T 10T 15 13 

13 

Giana  M ar inaccio718
1855294 F ly ing High

8.850 7.850 9.5008.800 35.000
13 15 13T 3T 14 

14 

M akayla  M oecher669
1507514 NGC

9.000 8.000 9.1008.800 34.900
9 14 13T 9 15 

15 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E lite  T e ch n o lo g ie s



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 0  B ra v o  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ja n 17-19, 2020

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 8 /2 0 2 0  1 1 :1 1 :0 9  A M

W ome n /  X B /  Jr
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Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

Grace  Pa rk826
1884601 Dreams Gym

9.000 9.650 9.2509.700 37.600
8T 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Breezy C la rk1425
1496030 Great R iv er Gym

9.100 9.650 9.0009.550 37.300
4 1T 2 10 2 

2 

Lila  Proctor725
1864930 F ly ing High

8.725 9.425 9.3759.450 36.975
15 4 3T 2 3 

3 

Juleen F le itas704
1462045 F ly ing High

9.425 9.200 8.8009.375 36.800
1 11 5T 15T 4T

4T

Kate  M a lm anis818
1885102 Dreams Gym

9.075 9.250 9.1259.350 36.800
5T 8T 8 7 4T

4T

Be lla  Hagen1431
1855930 Great R iv er Gym

9.075 9.175 9.1009.375 36.725
5T 12 5T 8 6 

6 

Cae lyn Dunham1428
1858543 Great R iv er Gym

8.825 9.400 9.0759.375 36.675
13 5T 5T 9 7 

7 

Ella  Ke lly1434
1885237 Great R iv er Gym

9.000 9.250 9.3009.025 36.575
8T 8T 12 3 8 

8 

Pa ige  Coglianese935
1570860 Phenom

8.850 9.475 9.1509.000 36.475
11T 3 13 5T 9 

9 

S tephanie  Osacky825
1351736 Dreams Gym

8.975 9.400 8.9509.100 36.425
10 5T 10 11T 10 

10 

M a lia  Ga lle s1492
1873366 Phenom

8.850 9.375 9.5258.550 36.300
11T 7 15 1 11 

11 

S ophia  M ar ie  Liu-Kostikova663
1877652 NGC

9.150 9.125 8.8009.150 36.225
3 13 9 15T 12 

12 

Rosa lie  Pecora ro674
1874736 NGC

9.075 8.750 8.9259.450 36.200
5T 16T 3T 13 13 

13 

Kinlee  Pr ins1441
1858529 Great R iv er Gym

9.175 8.750 9.1508.400 35.475
2 16T 16 5T 14 

14 

Da isy Goorsky956
1406835 Phenom

8.775 9.100 8.6508.750 35.275
14 14 14 17 15 

15 

C la ire  Condon697
1861082 F ly ing High

7.825 9.025 8.9509.050 34.850
16 15 11 11T 16 

16 

Zoe  S tevens841
1884044 Dreams Gym

7.800 9.225 8.8258.150 34.000
17 10 17 14 17 

17 
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Ra nk

M ya Nguyen1479
1443881 Peoria  Elite

9.250 9.450 9.0509.400 37.150
2 8 2T 10T 1 

1 

Ya re tz i Correa938
1842206 Phenom

8.825 9.500 9.5009.250 37.075
14 5 8 1 2 

2 

S asha  Vo lkm an734
1867509 F ly ing High

8.850 9.475 9.2759.400 37.000
12T 6T 2T 6 3 

3 

T eagan T hunholm844
1351761 Dreams Gym

9.350 9.600 9.3258.650 36.925
1 3 14 4T 4 

4 

Br ie lle  Bitle r1423
1496013 Great R iv er Gym

8.850 9.400 9.1509.500 36.900
12T 9T 1 8 5 

5 

Jasm in Ka tzenbach1491
1584284 Phenom

8.900 9.475 9.0509.400 36.825
11 6T 2T 10T 6 

6 

Cam ry Logan1437
1880363 Great R iv er Gym

9.050 9.650 9.2508.850 36.800
6 2 11 7 7T

7T

A lina  Guidice1474
1872861 F ly ing High

9.075 9.550 9.3508.825 36.800
4T 4 12 3 7T

7T

La iney Re inglass831
1888492 Dreams Gym

8.700 9.250 9.3259.400 36.675
15 12 2T 4T 9 

9 

Haylee  Hegreberg1493
1288131 Phenom

9.025 9.400 8.8509.200 36.475
7 9T 9 15 10 

10 

Cass ie  Jew e ll811
1478264 Dreams Gym

9.075 9.675 9.1258.550 36.425
4T 1 16 9 11 

11 

M eghan W iles1385
1575222 Peoria  Elite

8.925 9.350 9.4258.575 36.275
9T 11 15 2 12 

12 

Em ilia  Bohaczyk792
1884807 Dreams Gym

8.525 9.200 8.9009.300 35.925
16 13T 6 14 13 

13 

Hannah S tout1480
1451183 Peoria  Elite

8.950 8.800 9.0509.050 35.850
8 16 10 10T 14 

14 

Cass idy Hoste tle r968
1774305 Phenom

9.175 9.200 8.7008.725 35.800
3 13T 13 16 15 

15 

Lilly Kante r813
1886856 Dreams Gym

7.925 8.950 9.0509.275 35.200
17 15 7 10T 16 

16 

Isabe lla  F reem an1354
1571542 Peoria  Elite

8.925 8.650 8.6258.400 34.600
9T 17 17 17 17 

17 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A A
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Ra nk

Katie  M a lm982
1023753 Phenom

9.450 9.600 9.5759.600 38.225
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Reese  He jza963
633353 Phenom

9.125 9.375 9.6009.300 37.400
5 6T 3T 1 2 

2 

M attea  D'Anniba lle1331
1015987 Lakeshore Mt.  P

9.225 9.550 9.4508.725 36.950
3T 3T 13 3T 3 

3 

Em m a lyn Lekki394
1153166 GK

9.050 9.100 9.3509.300 36.800
7 10 3T 5T 4 

4 

Ryle i W arren1025
937025 Phenom

8.725 9.600 9.4508.900 36.675
9 1T 12 3T 5 

5 

M ia  W hee le r1490
960540 NGC

9.225 9.375 8.8509.200 36.650
3T 6T 5T 13 6 

6 

Ja ida  Aguayo629
1086404 NGC

9.100 9.175 8.6509.100 36.025
6 9 7 15 7 

7 

M ia  Paglie ro420
1018823 GK

8.800 8.650 9.3509.200 36.000
8 12 5T 5T 8 

8 

Isabe lla  Pe tasnick1002
952938 Phenom

9.325 8.200 9.0258.975 35.525
2 14 10 11T 9 

9 

Kaylie  Austin919
996534 Phenom

8.250 9.550 8.7008.925 35.425
12 3T 11 14 10 

10 

Zoey Juntgen263
952349 Deveau's

8.700 7.650 9.2259.350 34.925
10 16 2 8 11 

11 

De lilah F reem an251
1002274 Deveau's

8.650 8.850 9.3258.025 34.850
11 11 16 7 12 

12 

Addie  Bugger1452
1016344 GEG

7.650 9.275 9.1758.700 34.800
15 8 14 10 13 

13 

Penny Jones1462
1016585 GEG

8.150 7.750 9.2009.075 34.175
13 15 8T 9 14 

14 

Va lencia  Ptak676
1081649 NGC

7.850 8.275 9.0258.250 33.400
14 13 15 11T 15 

15 

M ykenz ie  M arusa rz403
1011784 GK

0.000 9.550 0.0009.075 18.625
16 3T 8T 16 16 

16 
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M eredith S hin1338
956338 Lakeshore Mt.  P

9.000 9.575 9.6008.950 37.125
4 2 7 1 1 

1 

Ines Be ltow ski1328
956337 Lakeshore Mt.  P

9.150 9.250 9.0259.000 36.425
2 6 6 13 2 

2 

Layan Ibrahim377
1021136 GK

9.075 8.950 9.4008.775 36.200
3 10 8T 2 3 

3 

S ydney M iles270
1015449 Deveau's

8.525 9.650 9.1258.775 36.075
6 1 8T 11 4 

4 

Gianna  Kam per385
630498 GK

8.925 9.475 9.1508.475 36.025
5 4 10 10 5 

5 

Ava  Adam s239
567382 Deveau's

8.175 9.325 9.1009.375 35.975
12 5 1 12 6 

6 

Kennedy Ham m ans256
942248 Deveau's

8.425 9.100 9.3009.125 35.950
7 8 4T 5T 7 

7 

M ia  Vogt1470
958502 GEG

8.300 9.000 9.2759.125 35.700
8 9 4T 7 8 

8 

S ydney Ja rred260
523920 Deveau's

8.250 9.525 9.3508.450 35.575
10 3 11 3 9 

9 

Cass ie  Casta ldo932
950679 Phenom

8.100 9.175 8.6759.225 35.175
13 7 2 16 10 

10 

T aylor  S per ling1019
966200 Phenom

8.075 8.150 9.3009.175 34.700
14 14 3 5T 11 

11 

Re illy Pa rkhurst673
569951 NGC

7.950 8.450 9.1758.125 33.700
16 11T 13 9 12 

12 

Georgie  A shw orth241
628624 Deveau's

8.225 8.425 8.3508.275 33.275
11 13 12 17 13 

13 

S ydney Harbeck368
1011774 GK

8.275 7.900 8.8757.900 32.950
9 16 14 14 14 

14 

M egan Brow n929
614775 Phenom

9.575 8.450 9.3250.000 27.350
1 11T 16T 4 15 

15 

Adr iana  A costa1450
958512 GEG

7.975 7.950 8.7500.000 24.675
15 15 16T 15 16 

16 

Aubrey Glynn650
962514 NGC

0.000 0.000 9.2507.350 16.600
17 17 15 8 17 

17 
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Quinlyn Jung262
467352 Deveau's

9.275 9.050 9.2258.575 36.125
2 6 6 3T 1 

1 

Lillian V a ladez283
509622 Deveau's

9.150 9.450 9.1758.125 35.900
4 1 14 7 2 

2 

Be th W hite ford286
952255 Deveau's

8.125 9.150 9.4509.075 35.800
13 4 2 2 3 

3 

M ar iana  Gonza lez955
965300 Phenom

9.225 7.950 9.5008.950 35.625
3 10 4 1 4 

4 

Ella  Dye499
616627 KGA

9.025 9.350 9.2257.775 35.375
6 2 15 3T 5 

5 

Avery M ille r1334
510275 Lakeshore Mt.  P

8.250 8.900 9.1508.550 34.850
11T 8 7T 8T 6 

6 

M adison M ur lick994
614790 Phenom

8.325 8.925 9.2258.325 34.800
9 7 10 3T 7 

7 

S ydney Rankin274
567405 Deveau's

8.075 7.550 8.9009.150 33.675
14 12 1 11 8 

8 

Brooklyn Ha ll500
594663 KGA

9.300 7.700 8.0008.550 33.550
1 11 7T 15 9 

9 

Nico le tte  Be rt496
630628 KGA

8.050 9.200 7.9008.200 33.350
15 3 13 16 10 

10 

Lauren Hea ld258
514705 Deveau's

9.050 7.500 8.4508.300 33.300
5 13 11 14 11 

11 

A lly Niday505
468072 KGA

8.450 7.350 9.1508.275 33.225
7 14 12 8T 12 

12 

Julie tte  Reyes677
574924 NGC

8.400 6.350 9.0758.975 32.800
8 15 3 10 13 

13 

S ophie  Chinea642
641953 NGC

8.250 0.000 9.2008.700 26.150
11T 16T 5 6 14 

14 

M ar iah Hill896
1366756 AGA

8.275 0.000 8.8508.475 25.600
10 16T 9 12 15 

15 

Payton S eo681
432715 NGC

0.000 8.600 8.8000.000 17.400
16T 9 16T 13 16 

16 

Hannah Peczkow ski1464
1016793 GEG

0.000 9.125 0.0000.000 9.125
16T 5 16T 17 17 

17 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : E lite  T e ch n o lo g ie s



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 0  B ra v o  C la ss ic
M eet Results
Ja n 17-19, 2020

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 9 /2 0 2 0  3 :1 1  P M

W ome n /  10 /  Jr
Se ss ion: 7A

Num Na me
Gy m

A A
USA G #

Ra nk

A lexa  Denton945
583707 Phenom

9.100 8.950 9.1258.500 35.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Zoe  C la iborne1485
647842 Aspire

8.975 8.350 8.8008.250 34.375
2 2 2T 3T 2 

2 

Ka itlyn S chw ab1486
647850 Aspire

8.900 7.650 8.9258.250 33.725
3 4 2T 2 3 

3 

T aylor  Pe ttit1089
636651 Aspire

8.700 7.925 8.8007.900 33.325
4 3 4 3T 4 

4 
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Gigi S ingh1016
467465 Phenom

9.125 8.875 9.4508.400 35.850
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

O livia  M attila983
441241 Phenom

8.900 7.700 9.0258.600 34.225
3 3 2 4 2 

2 

Breanna  Pe rkins1088
630490 Aspire

8.425 8.000 8.7008.250 33.375
4 2 4 5 3 

3 

R iley M ilbrandt988
581155 Phenom

8.975 0.000 9.3258.950 27.250
2 4T 1 2 4 

4 

Gia  M igliorese1082
1107909 Aspire

0.000 0.000 9.2007.075 16.275
5 4T 5 3 5 

5 
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Kate  Peebles999
937019 Phenom

9.125 9.225 9.2508.975 36.575
2 2 3 7T 1 

1 

Lilah Russo1007
941155 Phenom

9.050 9.300 9.3508.650 36.350
4T 1 9 6 2 

2 

T or i Kitzm ille r658
1016806 NGC

9.375 8.450 9.5008.775 36.100
1 6T 7 1T 3 

3 

C ia ra  Aulbrook889
970295 AGA

9.050 8.950 9.4008.250 35.650
4T 3 11T 5 4 

4 

Ava  S ullivan1020
595085 Phenom

8.425 8.250 9.5009.325 35.500
12 9 1 1T 5 

5 

Gabby Chavez933
1013642 Phenom

9.100 7.800 9.4759.025 35.400
3 12 2 4 6 

6 

Gabi Ursu687
1029907 NGC

8.525 8.550 8.6758.750 34.500
10 5 8 13 7 

7 

S ydney Lindenm eyer662
1005278 NGC

8.675 8.450 8.7758.200 34.100
9 6T 13 11 8 

8 

Julie  Char land244
1011211 Deveau's

8.825 7.750 8.5008.900 33.975
7 13 4 14 9 

9 

M akenna  A ra iza634
1160632 NGC

8.450 8.800 8.4508.250 33.950
11 4 11T 15T 10 

10 

T aeLyn Canty1453
988375 GEG

8.900 8.350 9.5000.000 26.750
6 8 16 1T 11 

11 

Ka tie  Day342
948028 GK

0.000 8.150 8.9008.850 25.900
13T 10T 5T 10 12 

12 

M ila  Ha lpin501
1012377 KGA

0.000 7.150 9.2508.850 25.250
13T 14 5T 7T 13 

13 

Lilly T re ttenero1469
1041509 GEG

8.750 0.000 8.4508.000 25.200
8 15T 14 15T 14T

14T

Reese  Ham pton1458
1016353 GEG

0.000 8.150 8.7008.350 25.200
13T 10T 10 12 14T

14T

Kylie  F lynn250
626673 Deveau's

0.000 0.000 8.9507.400 16.350
13T 15T 15 9 16 

16 
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Carson Ann W hitt510
616611 KGA

9.050 7.725 9.3258.900 35.000
2 5 4 2 1 

1 

Ka te  M athers266
509633 Deveau's

8.100 8.250 9.5008.825 34.675
7 3 5 1 2 

2 

M organ M ace881
470705 Interact iv e

9.525 6.600 9.2009.000 34.325
1 7 2T 3 3 

3 

Ha iley S herr ill277
467363 Deveau's

9.000 7.100 8.8009.000 33.900
3 6 2T 7T 4 

4 

C la ire  M cC la in268
467355 Deveau's

8.025 7.850 8.8007.550 32.225
8 4 8 7T 5 

5 

Karm a Carte r641
641987 NGC

7.975 8.350 8.5757.150 32.050
9 2 10 11 6 

6 

Caro line  Ette r877
470697 Interact iv e

6.375 4.900 9.1508.050 28.475
10 8 6 4 7 

7 

Julie  Johnson1514
508356 KGA

8.175 3.150 8.0506.725 26.100
6 10 11 12 8 

8 

Ka itlin M cHa le986
621084 Phenom

__.___ 9.450 0.0009.175 18.625
11T 1 1 13T 9 

9 

Ka tie  Ze rbe887
472029 Interact iv e

8.650 0.000 8.7000.000 17.350
4 11T 12T 9 10 

10 

Gracie  Runge886
470678 Interact iv e

8.475 0.000 8.6500.000 17.125
5 11T 12T 10 11 

11 

Kinzye  Ca rpente r892
973874 AGA

0.000 0.000 9.0007.600 16.600
11T 11T 7 6 12 

12 

Ka itlin Ga llagher648
536284 NGC

0.000 4.200 0.0007.500 11.700
11T 9 9 13T 13 

13 

Am anda  Cheney1454
965321 GEG

0.000 0.000 9.1000.000 9.100
11T 11T 12T 5 14 

14 
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M arisa  F ishe r950
497151 Phenom

9.400 9.000 9.5008.750 36.650
1 1 6 2 1 

1 

A ins ley Greever958
513011 Phenom

9.350 7.900 9.5509.100 35.900
2 4T 4T 1 2 

2 

Audrey Rapaduski1005
521546 Phenom

8.850 7.900 9.4759.475 35.700
6 4T 1 3 3 

3 

O livia  O rengo998
621093 Phenom

8.925 8.850 8.8008.450 35.025
4 2 7 7 4 

4 

V iviana  Cam puzano1040
630491 Aspire

8.725 6.600 9.4009.225 33.950
7 8 2T 4 5 

5 

Ava  Jordan261
571031 Deveau's

9.075 5.500 9.2509.100 32.925
3 11 4T 5 6 

6 

Dani Johnson1461
641865 GEG

8.425 __.___ 9.0509.225 26.700
8 12 2T 6 7 

7 

Brooke  Ba rber320
948023 GK

8.875 6.700 0.0007.650 23.225
5 7 9 9T 8 

8 

Kaylin O lson672
559425 NGC

0.000 6.300 8.6007.850 22.750
9T 9 8 8 9 

9 

Gw ende lyn Cantu1041
634641 Aspire

0.000 8.400 0.0000.000 8.400
9T 3 10T 9T 10 

10 

Ja iden Knoop388
568105 GK

0.000 7.300 0.0000.000 7.300
9T 6 10T 9T 11 

11 

M atti Kitzm ille r657
968237 NGC

0.000 6.150 0.0000.000 6.150
9T 10 10T 9T 12 

12 
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Cass ie  S t. C la ir1098
462881 Aspire

9.575 8.750 9.0008.025 35.350
1 3T 5 5 1 

1 

A shnaya  Gupta253
500356 Deveau's

8.725 8.000 8.9008.975 34.600
7 5 2 6 2 

2 

A lexis  Holm es620
630456 Tri Star

8.950 8.750 9.5007.325 34.525
5 3T 6 1 3 

3 

S am e lla  S hive444
568117 GK

8.850 9.100 9.1257.175 34.250
6 2 7 3 4 

4 

Joce lyn Harbeck367
467125 GK

9.025 7.150 9.2008.750 34.125
4 6 3 2 5 

5 

S heena  Graham808
467258 Dreams Gym

9.075 6.150 8.3008.150 31.675
3 8 4 8T 6 

6 

S a rah Hoke878
569638 Interact iv e

9.300 6.250 8.3007.100 30.950
2 7 8 8T 7 

7 

M akayla  T ucker280
467367 Deveau's

8.550 5.550 9.1000.000 23.200
8 9 9T 4 8 

8 

Lia  Km ieciak976
513014 Phenom

0.000 9.500 0.0009.300 18.800
9T 1 1 10 9 

9 

M egan Hunt654
472130 NGC

0.000 0.000 8.5000.000 8.500
9T 10 9T 7 10 

10 
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Abby S ingh1015
467467 Phenom

9.450 9.400 9.6008.325 36.775
1 1 7 1 1 

1 

C laudia  W a lte r1024
446983 Phenom

8.775 8.700 9.1758.425 35.075
3 3 5T 3 2 

2 

S a rah Haxton257
379782 Deveau's

8.875 8.475 8.1509.275 34.775
2 4 3 7 3 

3 

Kaylee  Cooper1047
423543 Aspire

8.750 7.150 9.1008.425 33.425
4 5 5T 4 4 

4 

Kara  W e lsh1111
499465 Aspire

8.250 0.000 8.4508.625 25.325
5 6T 4 6 5 

5 

Caro line  M cC la in267
432945 Deveau's

0.000 0.000 9.3509.300 18.650
6T 6T 2 2 6 

6 

Hannah O live ros997
996869 Phenom

0.000 0.000 8.7259.575 18.300
6T 6T 1 5 7 

7 

S a ra  W abi1107
430304 Aspire

0.000 8.800 0.0008.000 16.800
6T 2 8 8 8 

8 
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M argie  Le ide r202
994633 F lips

9.000 9.475 8.3509.000 35.825
1 1 4 8 1 

1 

Ka tie  T se544
644652 CPD

8.100 9.325 9.0759.150 35.650
6 2 3 2 2 

2 

V io le t Ruff488
952259 Oak Park

8.650 8.700 8.5009.300 35.150
3 5 1 7 3 

3 

Na ta lie  M cDona ld777
971808 LSA

8.450 9.150 8.9008.000 34.500
5 4 7 4 4 

4 

A layna  M cCorm ick113
1177097 Gym Factory

7.750 9.200 8.8508.200 34.000
8 3 6 5 5 

5 

C la ire  Rezny486
952256 Oak Park

7.850 7.350 9.0259.225 33.450
7 7 2 3 6 

6 

DarLynn M eaders536
952116 CPD

8.700 7.000 9.2508.475 33.425
2 8 5 1 7 

7 

Ava  M arcus775
966458 LSA

8.600 7.900 8.5506.875 31.925
4 6 8 6 8 

8 
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T ha lia  S koulika r is838
1015990 Dreams Gym

9.350 9.175 8.7758.950 36.250
1 4 3 5 1 

1 

Jane  W a lke r492
952268 Oak Park

8.200 9.350 8.8259.050 35.425
7 2 1 4 2 

2 

S te lla  Khan816
578374 Dreams Gym

8.800 9.300 8.7508.300 35.150
3 3 7 6 3 

3 

Caro line  S ta ffa604
995710 Buffa lo Grove

9.050 8.800 9.0258.175 35.050
2 6 8 1 4 

4 

Julie t Hedr ick1360
567128 Peoria  Elite

8.450 8.775 9.0008.375 34.600
5 7 6 2 5 

5 

M ichae lla  Gregoire744
510713 Buehler

8.100 9.050 8.3258.975 34.450
8 5 2 8 6 

6 

Grace  Eng522
644572 CPD

8.300 9.500 7.3758.675 33.850
6 1 4 9 7 

7 

Ja im ie  Hay109
1177120 Gym Factory

8.000 7.950 8.9758.625 33.550
9 8 5 3 8 

8 

Na ta lia  W ojcik849
578372 Dreams Gym

8.650 7.750 8.6258.000 33.025
4 9 9 7 9 

9 
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Julia  Rausa596
950985 Buffa lo Grove

9.250 9.300 8.4259.050 36.025
1 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Kam ryn Banach1031
633738 Aspire

8.450 9.300 8.9508.250 34.950
4 1T 4 1T 2 

2 

Libby T obias1103
636881 Aspire

8.525 8.425 8.9508.850 34.750
3 4 2 1T 3 

3 

De lanie  Ke lly195
949216 F lips

8.850 9.300 8.6757.675 34.500
2 1T 5 3 4 

4 

M ylie  M ccorm ick115
1016791 Gym Factory

0.000 7.700 0.0008.775 16.475
5T 5 3 6 5 

5 

A shley S lovnik118
1016786 Gym Factory

0.000 0.000 8.4000.000 8.400
5T 6 6 5 6 

6 
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Ra nk

M ia  LaF ra tta977
615776 Phenom

8.750 8.850 9.1509.125 35.875
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

S hihor i T akenaka607
556333 Buffa lo Grove

8.800 8.150 9.1258.275 34.350
1 3 4 3 2 

2 

M cKenz ie  Fa rre ll948
512637 Phenom

7.650 8.600 8.8258.875 33.950
6 2 2 5 3 

3 

Em m a M cKeon114
1016783 Gym Factory

7.400 7.200 9.1007.950 31.650
7 4 6 4 4 

4 

Payton He jza962
569956 Phenom

8.650 0.000 9.4008.025 26.075
3T 5T 5 1 5 

5 

Ka lyn Bebe j1033
642027 Aspire

8.350 0.000 8.6258.525 25.500
5 5T 3 6 6 

6 

A lyson Hum bert110
619157 Gym Factory

8.650 0.000 8.2000.000 16.850
3T 5T 7T 7 7 

7 

Avr il M cC le llan112
1177140 Gym Factory

0.000 0.000 8.1750.000 8.175
8 5T 7T 8 8 

8 
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Ashley Phillips1091
463540 Aspire

8.850 9.200 8.7758.700 35.525
2T 1 2 3 1 

1 

R iley He ttinger965
511563 Phenom

8.950 8.900 8.3259.000 35.175
1 2 1 5 2 

2 

M eghan M um ford992
568799 Phenom

8.850 8.100 9.1508.650 34.750
2T 6 3 1 3 

3 

Jess ica  Qua lich595
508058 Buffa lo Grove

8.500 8.600 8.8257.950 33.875
4 4 6 2 4 

4 

Annie  M eunie r1081
499446 Aspire

8.400 8.400 8.5508.475 33.825
5 5 5 4 5 

5 

Chloe  S a lski1008
1244347 Phenom

8.050 6.900 7.7007.675 30.325
7 8 7 8 6 

6 

Nora  C lem ents462
508696 Oak Park

7.400 8.050 6.9500.000 22.400
8 7 9T 9 7 

7 

T essani Foste r1055
580326 Aspire

0.000 0.000 8.1008.525 16.625
9T 9T 4 7 8 

8 

Lauren Denning944
513009 Phenom

8.300 0.000 8.3000.000 16.600
6 9T 9T 6 9 

9 

S equoia  Rounsaville117
637746 Gym Factory

0.000 8.850 0.0005.175 14.025
9T 3 8 10 10 

10 
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